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Drew Central School District (2202000)

Superintendent Kimbraly  Barnes

Email Kimbraly.Barnes@drewcentral.org

Phone (870) 367-5369 Ext. 105

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

1261

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Anwan Middleton Anwan.t.Middleton@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-5300
Stacey Jones Stacey.Jones@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-1293
Tonya Gibson Tonya.Gibson@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-1022

250 University Dr , Monticello, AR 71655
www.drewcentral.org

School Accreditation Status Status
2202004 Drew Central Elem. School Accredited
2202005 Drew Central High School Accredited
2202007 Drew Central Middle School Accredited
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Drew Central Elem. School (2202004)
250 University Dr , Monticello, AR 71655

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 04 572 1631.65 9187

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Trudy  Jackson

Email Trudy.Jackson@drewcentral.org

Phone (870) 367-6893 Ext. 303
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Drew Central High School (2202005)
250 University Dr , Monticello, AR 71655

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 316 322.13 4577

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Kenny  Pennington

Email kenny.pennington@drewcentral.org

Phone (870) 367-6076 Ext. 505
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Drew Central Middle School (2202007)
250 University Dr , Monticello, AR 71655

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

05 - 08 373 1650.32 6982

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Patti  Smith

Email Patti.Smith@drewcentral.org

Phone (870) 367-5235 Ext. 405


